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Klasse: Lady Cup
Name Nat  Start Nr. Pos. Lauf 1 Pos. Lauf 2 Zeit Team
1 Eulalia Sanz PlaGiribert ESP 62 KTM 450 Rally 1 00:10:57,81 1 00:11:06,02  00:10:57,81 KTM Factory Racing
2  Nina Klink NED 1611 KTM 350 EXC F 2 00:12:11,16 4 00:12:25,54 00:12:11,16  WPM KTM TEAM
3 Nina Buchholz GER 145 Husgvarna FE 350 4 00:12:26,82 2 00:12:21,04 00:12:21,04
4  Anna Schmodlzl GER 259 KTM Freeride 3 00:12:26,56 3 00:12:23,64 00:12:23,64 1. MRC Bad Reichenhall
5  Sarah Pocksteiner AUT 682 Husqgvarna FE 250 5 00:13:13,76 7 00:13:34,56  00:13:13,76  Terra X-Dream
6 Katjusa  Pernus SLO 1015 KTM 250 EXC-F 6 00:13:18,71 6 00:13:29,33  00:13:18,71  AMD Radovljica
7  Sandra Grilc AUT 1560 GasGas EC 300 7 00:13:32,14 5 00:13:25,79  00:13:25,79 ALLOUT Enduro Union
8  Patricia  Vieghofer AUT 1791 KTM 300 EXC 8 00:13:35,11 8 00:13:34,59  00:13:34,59  Enduro Austria Racing Tea
9 Eva Téauber GER 1577 KTM 200 EXC 14 00:15:17,53 9 00:14:34,25  00:14:34,25 HighEnduroEnd
10 lfelicitas Martin AUT 1232 KTM 350 EXC-F g 00:14:36,22 13 00:15:11,09 00:14:36,22
11 Jutta Mannes GER 797 KTM 300 EXC 12 00:15:11,2 10 00:14:50,63 00:14:50,63 Motorrad
12  Simone Schimpf AUT 810 Beta XTrainer 10 00:15:08,98 11 00:14:57,89 00:14:57,89 KfZ Rauscher
13 Lisa Thierbach GER 1537 KTM 250 exc-f 11 00:15:09,01 12 00:15:05,49  00:15:05,49
14 Marcella Wallner AUT 605 Yamaha YZ250F 13 00:15:13,19 14 00:15:14,98 00:15:13,19 OMRC St.Pélten- St.
15  Swenja Rohlfs GER 1206 KTM Freeride 15 00:15:32,34 15 00:15:19,8 00:15:19,8
16 Daniela  Winkelmeier AUT 1395 KTM 250 SX-F 16 00:15:56,18 16 00:16:31,72  00:15:56,18
17  Stephanie Dirnberger AUT 991 KTM 350 EXC 17 00:16:50,15 o1 00:18:35,55 00:16:50,15
18 Vanessa Bader GER 1441 KTM SX 150 25 00:24:37,52 17 00:16:54,7 00:16:54,7 Endurolifestyle
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Klasse: Lady Cup

Name

Christine
Alexandra
Larissa
Lisa
Sarah
Ramona
Petra
Marina
Melanie
Michaela
Ute-Ellen
Katharina
Britta
Bianca

WﬂﬁKWEAB

Weinlich
Heiser
Mayer
Feichtinger
Stege
Pabst
Hollaus
GreiBel
Kleinlercher
Svehlak
Hellmich
Zimmermann
Haselhoff
Gansberger

Nat

AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT

Start Nr.

1328 KTM
771 KTM

1561 Husqgvarna

1427 KTM
1777 Suzuki
1068 YZ

989 Yamaha

610 Husqvarna

1530 KTM
987 KTM
988 KTM

1590 T™M

1295 Beta

1255 KTM

300 EXC
250 EXC-F
TE125

200 EXC
RMZz250
85

YZF 250
TE 250
Freeride
350

250 EXC F
125
X-Trainer
250 SX

Pos.
18
19
27
20
21
28
22
23
24
26
29
30
31
32
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Lauf 1 Pos.
00:16:57,31 19
00:19:10,85 18
00:25:00,33 20
00:19:42,84 29
00:19:45,78 23
00:27:41,93 24
00:22:13,04 26
00:22:16,17 28
00:22:40,03 31
00:24:47,71 25
00:27:57,32 30
00:29:41,17 27
00:34:16,65 32
DNF 29
TeXRA
JCB

Seite:

Lauf 2
00:17:22,53

00:17:06,8
00:17:28,74
00:18:52,07
00:18:59,87
00:19:59,96
00:25:28,19
DNF

DNS
00:23:52,38
DNS
00:30:42,28
DNS

DNS

Zeit
00:16:57,31
00:17:06,8
00:17:28,74
00:18:52,07
00:18:59,87
00:19:59,96
00:22:13,04
00:22:16,17
00:22:40,03
00:23:52,38
00:27:57,32
00:29:41,17
00:34:16,65
DNF

L

Qil of Switzerland

Team

RTS Schalchen
Schwana Racing
AMC Biberach
Danube Racing Team

Miezekatze
Khl racing

Schwana Racing

Muck away

EA Racing Team
Racing Team Erlauftal
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